AGENDA

HIT Policy Committee
Certification and Adoption Workgroup
Friday, February 14, 2014 1:00 p.m. - 2:30 p.m. ET

1:00 p.m.

1:05 p.m.

1:10 p.m.

2:23 p.m.

2:25 p.m.

2:30 p.m.

Call to Order/Roll Call
— Michelle Consolazio, Office of the National Coordinator

Review of Agenda
— Marc Probst, Co-Chair
— Larry Wolf, Co-Chair

Discussion of Proposed Behavioral Health IT Certification Criteria
— Larry Wolf, Co-Chair

Next Steps — Certification and Adoption WG Call on LTPAC/BH Health IT
Certification, Friday — February 21st, 11:00-12:30 p.m. ET

Public Comment

Adjourn



